7、
外
形
图
/
Dr
awi
ng
：
page：
5o
f
7
日   期
签　　字
底图总号
旧底图总号
2014-11-04          /
编 制 审    核 批   准
比 例 1:1
C.W.
红Red(+)
蓝Blue(-)
UL3302-32
3.8±0.3
Amanda
Technical requirements
①Rated voltage:3.0V ②Starting voltage:DC 1.2V
③No load current:50mA ④No load speed:38000±15%
⑤Rated load current:150mA 负载8#风叶       ⑥Rated load speed:21000 ±10%
⑦Stall current:105mA Max ⑧Terminal resistance:14.0Ω±20％
⑨End play:0.05～0.35mm ⑩Rotating direction:顺时针(CW)
50±2
JYD0408L380-L50
JIE YI ELECTRONICS LIMITED
                     MOTOR PERFORMANCE CURVES AND CHARACTERISTI
捷 宜 电 子 有 限 公 司
JIE YI ELECTRONICS LIMITED
C
DIRECTION OF ROTATION
马达特性曲线图
MODEL: JYD0408L380-L50 : CW VOLTAGE:  SSO#3.0 V : REV： A
THE CURVES REPRESENT THE THEORETICAL PERFORMANCE
g.cm O    F THE SAMPLE ONLY.
PREPARED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY: 曲線僅表示樣品的技術特性
page：6of7